
2021/22 College Open Days 

**Due to current circumstances is it ESSENTIAL that you check individual college websites 

and/or call ahead to check for the most up-to-date information and confirmation that an 

event will go ahead.** 

Most colleges also require you to register and book a place for each event through their 

websites. 

 

 Aquinas College – application deadline 30 November  

Online Open Event available on website from Saturday 25 September until end of 

November. 

Future evening Open Events planned for: 

Thursday 14 October  

Wednesday 10 November  

 

 Marple College - application deadline Friday 18 December 

 

Open Evenings: 

Wednesday 22 September 5-7pm 
Saturday 9 October 10am-12pm 
Wednesday 10 November 5-7pm 
Wednesday 16 March Year 11 Taster Event 5-7pm 
 

 Buxton and Leek College  

 

Advice Evenings: 

Wednesday 6 October 5-7pm (Leek) 

Thursday 7 October 5-7pm (Buxton) 

Open Days (both campuses): 

Saturday 13 November 10am-1pm 

Saturday 12 March 10am-1pm 

Saturday 14 May 10am-1pm 

 

 Macclesfield College  

 

Open Events: 

Thursday 21 October 5-8pm 

Thursday 25 November 5-8pm 

Thursday 27 January 5-8pm 

Thursday 3 March 2-7pm – apprenticeships event 

Thursday 24 March 5-8pm 

Saturday 18 June 10am-1pm 



 Stockport College 

 

Open Evenings  

Thursday 23 September 4.30-7pm 

Saturday 6 November 1030am-1pm 

Wednesday 2 February 430-7pm 

Saturday 18 June 1030am-1pm 

 

 Ashton Sixth Form – application deadline Wednesday 15 December 

 

Virtual Open Events – register on the college website to attend:  

Tuesday 28 September 5-8pm  

Saturday 16 October 10am-1pm 

 

 Tameside College 

 

Open Events 

Monday 4 October 5-8pm 

Saturday 16 October 10am – 2pm 

Monday 15 November 5-8pm 

 

 Clarendon College 

 

Open Events 

Wednesday 29 September 5-8pm 

Saturday 16 October 10am – 2pm 

Monday 15 November 5-8pm 

 

 Loreto College – application deadline 7 January 

 

Open Events 

Saturday 9 October – time TBC 

Sunday 17 October – time TBC 

 

 Xaverian College – application deadline 14 January  

 

Open Events 

Register to attend on the college website: 

Saturday 9 October 1030am- 2pm 

Sunday 17 October 1030am- 2pm 

 

 

 



 The Manchester College  

 

Open Events 

Thursday 14 October 5-7pm  

Thursday 25 November 5-7pm 

Thursday 17 February 5-7pm 

 

 Reaseheath College 

 

Open Events 

Saturday 16 October - 10am arrival (TBC) 

Saturday 13 November 10am arrival (TBC) 

Saturday 11 December 10am arrival (TBC) 

 

 Buxton Community School  

 

Open Events 

Thursday 21 October at 6pm 

 

Glossopdale School & Sixth Form 

 

Sixth Form Open Evening: 13 October 2021 

 

Hargate Hill 

 

TBC 

 

Fallibroome College 

 

TBC 

 
 


